

AMENDMENT TO H. RES. 446

OFFERED BY MR. KEATING OF MASSACHUSETTS

In the third clause of the preamble, strike “will bring” and insert “brings”.

In the third clause of the preamble, strike “250” and insert “400”.

In the third clause of the preamble, strike “1,500” and insert “2,000”.

In the fourth clause of the preamble, strike “will assist” and insert “assists”.

